

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1467/2015

Devi Sahai@Debu

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP Mr. Babu Lal Gupta.

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

22/04/2026

Learned counsel for the parties are directed to apprise this Court about the current status of the pending trial, by way of submitting the certified copy of the latest ordersheets.

List this case in next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Shivam/28